WALL BRACKET ANTENNA
Part Number:
HTL-02280
Please refer to end of document for full product order codes
PRODUCT: HTL-02280
LTE-4G Cellular (2G, 3G)
Technical Data
• Wall mounted robust wideband planar antenna

+44 (0) 1273 091 670
Hubit Technology Ltd. Registered in England No: 13977903. VAT Reg: GB 407548293
CAD DATA
Part Number:
HTL-02280
ORDER CODES
+44 (0) 1273 091 670
Hubit Technology Ltd. Registered in England No: 13977903. VAT Reg: GB 407548293
HTL-02280/XX
• HTL-02280/5M Hubit High-Gain LTE/4G wall bracket antenna with 5M RG58 cable & SMA-M connector
• HTL-02280/8M Hubit High-Gain LTE/4G wall bracket antenna with 8M RG58 cable & SMA-M connector
• HTL-02280/10M Hubit High-Gain LTE/4G wall bracket antenna with 10M RG58 cable & SMA-M connector
• HTL-02280/15M Hubit High-Gain LTE/4G wall bracket antenna with 15M RG58 cable & SMA-M connector
• HTL-02280/17M Hubit High-Gain LTE/4G wall bracket antenna with 17M RG58 cable & SMA-M connector
• HTL-02280/20M Hubit High-Gain LTE/4G wall bracket antenna with 20M RG58 cable & SMA-M connector
• HTL-02280/25M Hubit High-Gain LTE/4G wall bracket antenna with 25M RG58 cable & SMA-M connector
Cable length